BORILLA oPORTS

Press Bench  (10000110)




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (M10) Washer: (M8) Nut: (M10)
28PCS 4PCS 16PCS

Hex Bolt: (M10x70)

Spanner
12PCS M
Bolt: (M10x70) O
: \
_

Hex Bolt: (M8x20)

W

4PCS 1PC 1PC




Ol

0/X0LIN og xm?

OLIN
O

0/X0LIN }od X8H

\ B

sodg - (L) :INN sodg| - (0LIN) : 18Yysepm

©) a

sodg - (0LX0LIN) : Hog XoH




sody - (0LIN) 1IN

sody - (0LIN) :Jeysem

©

sody - (02X0LIN) :Hog

V)
OLN| |87
on®
@\
o N
0L Ng©-
oIN—>

/XOLIN 3od

—  0/X0LW }og

OlN
OlN

or_\/_ﬁ\@\Av

OlN

9 0/X0LIN ¥ogd

—  0/XOLW lod

Q\
N

A




=

LT
©)
N/
: )







Load:100kg Nl
\\i‘

Load:250kg

Maximum Load:250kg



